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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Łódź, 5- - 6-11-2016

Konkurencja 16 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy 14 lat i starsi
2016-11-05 - 20:22 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Pkt. Czas

14 lat

1. Jabłonowska Nikola 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 493 30.85
2. Dekoninck Laura SWwa 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 468 31.38
3. Duda Paulina 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 453 31.74
4. Pakuła Alicja 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 450 31.80
5. Luma Izabela 02 MZOS Płock 445 31.91
6. Pawłowska Barbara 02 Uks 190 Łódź 438 32.08
7. Dąbrowska Tatiana 02 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 416 32.64
8. Orłowska Zuzanna 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 409 32.82
9. Bujak Klara 02 UKS Skalar Warszawa 391 33.34

10. Białas Aniela SWwa 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 390 33.35
11. Trybuch Oliwia 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 387 33.44
12. Krypa Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 365 34.09
13. Banasiak Anna 02 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 283 37.13

Chory Figurska Natalia 02 UKS G-8 Bielany

15 lat

1. Mazurkiewicz Barbara 01 IKS Konstancin 623 28.54
2. Cieplak Aleksandra 01 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 569 29.41
3. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 493 30.86
4. Balcer Julia 01 Uks 190 Łódź 474 31.25
5. Kaczkowska Anna 01 UKS Skalar Warszawa 454 31.71
6. Juźwicka Zuzanna 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 439 32.07
7. Jarząbek Natalia 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 422 32.48

Chory Boczkowska Dominika 01 Nowodworski Ośrodek Sportu i R

16 lat

1. Dzwonnik Zuzanna 00 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 596 28.97
2. Odziemczyk Maja 00 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 548 29.78
3. Walz Kornelia 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 536 30.01
4. Bartczak Julia 00 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 517 30.37
5. Chodyna Kinga SOL 00 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 515 30.41
6. Misiorny Anna 00 Mks Trójka Łódź 473 31.27
7. Abramowicz Julia 00 IKS Konstancin 448 31.86
8. Bielewicz Joanna SP 00 KS Warta Poznań 436 32.14

17 - 18 lat

1. Czarnecka Wiktoria SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 586 29.12
2. Redner Sandra 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 562 29.53
3. Zrobek Natalia 99 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 515 30.41
4. Śliczniak Weronika SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 466 31.43

14 lat i starsi

1. Urbańczyk Aleksandra 87 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 821 26.03
2. Mazurkiewicz Barbara 01 IKS Konstancin 623 28.54
3. Dzwonnik Zuzanna 00 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 596 28.97
4. Czarnecka Wiktoria SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 586 29.12
5. Cieślak Joanna 96 KS Warta Poznań 571 29.37
6. Cieplak Aleksandra 01 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 569 29.41
7. Redner Sandra 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 562 29.53
8. Włodarczyk Ewelina 96 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 562 29.54
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9. Odziemczyk Maja 00 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 548 29.78
10. Walz Kornelia 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 536 30.01
11. Bartczak Julia 00 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 517 30.37
12. Chodyna Kinga SOL 00 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 515 30.41

Zrobek Natalia 99 Olimpijczyk - Sms Aleksandrów 515 30.41
14. Jabłonowska Nikola 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 493 30.85
15. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 493 30.86
16. Balcer Julia 01 Uks 190 Łódź 474 31.25
17. Misiorny Anna 00 Mks Trójka Łódź 473 31.27
18. Dekoninck Laura SWwa 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 468 31.38
19. Śliczniak Weronika SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 466 31.43
20. Kaczkowska Anna 01 UKS Skalar Warszawa 454 31.71
21. Duda Paulina 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 453 31.74
22. Pakuła Alicja 02 UKS G-8 Bielany 450 31.80
23. Abramowicz Julia 00 IKS Konstancin 448 31.86
24. Luma Izabela 02 MZOS Płock 445 31.91
25. Juźwicka Zuzanna 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 439 32.07
26. Pawłowska Barbara 02 Uks 190 Łódź 438 32.08
27. Bielewicz Joanna SP 00 KS Warta Poznań 436 32.14
28. Jarząbek Natalia 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 422 32.48
29. Dąbrowska Tatiana 02 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 416 32.64
30. Orłowska Zuzanna 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 409 32.82
31. Bujak Klara 02 UKS Skalar Warszawa 391 33.34
32. Białas Aniela SWwa 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 390 33.35
33. Trybuch Oliwia 02 Mks Polonia Warszawa 387 33.44
34. Krypa Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 365 34.09
35. Banasiak Anna 02 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 283 37.13

Chory Boczkowska Dominika 01 Nowodworski Ośrodek Sportu i R
Chory Figurska Natalia 02 UKS G-8 Bielany


